
Issues and Programs 

First Quarter 2018 

Community Affairs Programming 

KQSC 1530FM - K297BQ 107.3FM 

 

Tuesday, January 2:  

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

 

Tuesday, January 9:  

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

 

Tuesday, January 16:  

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

 

Tuesday, January 23:  

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

 

Wednesday, January 24:  

Tim Campbell & Carrie from 4 Colorado Kids; Record PSA 

 



Tuesday, January 30:  

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

 

Wednesday, January 31:  

Foundations for successful living. Description:FSL will be holding weekly social skills class 

where individuals will be working on obtaining social skills and flexibility. These classes are 

meant for teens and young adults with an intellectual disability or Autism. 

 

Tuesday, February 6:  

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

Kim Green (Alternative Health Open House) 

 

Wednesday, February 7:  

Michele Stull Colorado Springs Dance Theatre 

 

Monday, February 12: Val - PSA 

 

Tuesday, February 13:  

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

 

 



 

Monday, February 19:  

Jenna Co Sp Therapeutic Riding 

 

Tuesday, February 20:  

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

 

Tuesday, February 27:  

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

 

Monday, March 5: 

Interview with Big Brother Big Sisters, on air 0700 to 0730 discussing the program and recruiting 

for volunteers for the program. 

 

Tuesday, March 6: 

 Niki Cicak from local hair salon (Day Lilly) , offering free haircuts to 1st responders and military. 

On air guest from 0730 to 0800. 

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

 

 

 



Friday, March 9: 

Girl Scout Cadette Nicole McCloskey, interview from 0700 to 0730 about the Girls Scout 

program, and cookies. 

 

Tuesday, March 13: 

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

 

Thursday, March 15: 

Morgan Mote from Colorado Springs Teen Court.  Discussing the local program and how it 

helps local kids, some example of success stories.  Call for volunteers.  Teen Court local 

non-profit that helps steer first time minor offenders on to a better path.  

 

Tuesday, March 20: 

0800 to 0830 For the Health of It - 30 minute health and wellness show, Dr Seth Ryan revolving 

around simple everyday things to make life healthier and happier 

 

Thursday, March 22: 

Officer Shane Larsen promoting Buck for Fallen, bull riding event with proceeds to benefit fallen 

police officers families.  KQSC was a major sponsor of event, donating a $2,500 ad schedule 

that ran 4/5/18 5/05/18. 

 

 

 



Tuesday, March 27: 

0700 to 0730 Guest Patrice Ravenscroft Executive Director/CEO of REACH Pikes Peak, ​a 

501(c)3 organization that enhances the quality of life for the lower-income families in the region. 

Discussed services they provide and how listeners  can reach out to them for assistance. 


